Relatério Geral - 40 KM - Todos - TURISMO MASCULINO

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

Numero
1227
1214
1234
1200
1180
1179
1212
1162
1510
1503
8671
1221
1185
1182
1171

1194
1230

1165
1231
1225
1208

1187
1174
1183
1184
1202
1199
1519

1161
1167
1504
1153
1209

DESAFIO BROU CENTRO-OESTE

Nome

THIAGO SERAFIM DARELLI LEAO

PAULO VICTOR DE ANDRADE SANTOS

ALENCAR DA COSTA ZANOTIM
LEANDRO BOGARIM

GABRIEL OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO MARCELO JESUS
PABLO HENRIQUE PERON
CLAUDIO CASAGRANDE

leo oliveira

thiago gomes

gabriel breancine

RODRIGO BORGHEZAN
HAROLDO DE BARROS JUNIOR
GILSON LIMA DE SA

ERIKO GUALDA KARAVASILIS

JOSE ALFREDO SANCHEZ

WALTER FERNANDES

DANIEL DANILO NUNES DE SOUZA
WASHINGTON MAGALHAES
SERGIO DA SILVA CORREA
MARCIO FREITAS

JOAO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
EWERTON GASSI

GLEISON JUNIOR

GLEISON RIBEIRO

LOURIVAL LOPES

LAURISMAR FIGUEIREDO

ROGERIO DE ANDRADE MORAES
MORAES

CELIO BARBOSA THOMAZ JUNIOR
DIEGO VILALVA

douglas delagnoli

AMARO KLOSTER

MAURICIO BULHOES PEREIRA
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Equipe

AM.C.C
SANTANA BIKE

PEDAL BODOQUENA

SANGUE NO ZOlI
SANGUE NO ZOlI
TRES LAGOAS

VALENTIM BIKE

JARDIM DE ALAH

ASSOCIAGAO
ANASTACIANA E
AQUIDAUANENSE DE
CICLISMO

MTB TRES LAGOAS

TRILHEIROS MTB -MS
ANJOS DO PEDAL

WORD BIKE

GILMAR BICICLETAS -
MY BIKE DESIGN

CICLO RIBEIRO
CICLO RIBEIRO
CONCEPT BIKE TEAM
OS GOIABAS

PEDAL.COM

PEDAL PARAISO

#FERASDOPEDAL
WORLD BIKE SHOP

Tempo
01:56:09
01:58:34
02:07:17
02:08:05
02:08:09
02:10:13
02:10:25
02:14:18
02:21:51
02:21:55
02:23:49
02:29:41
02:30:27
02:32:11
02:32:24

02:34:25

02:37:11

02:37:30
02:37:44
02:39:03
02:39:07

02:41:53
02:47:06
02:52:34
02:52:35
02:54:35
02:56:46

03:01:48

03:01:59
03:04:49
03:07:31
03:08:17

03:08:33
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Relatério Geral - 40 KM - Todos - TURISMO MASCULINO

Coloc.
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Numero
1163
1224

1222
1192
1189
1205
1191
1155
1196

1220
1164
1204
1206
1154
1190
1156
1195
1201

DESAFIO BROU CENTRO-OESTE

Nome
CLAUDIO GIRAO
SEBASTIAO ALEXANDRE FARIA

ROMILDO SANTANA
JORGE LUIS GLORIA

JOAO PEDRO MELO GORGA
MANOEL JORGE

JOILSON SANTOS DE PAULA
ANDERSON BARBOSA

JOSE RODRIGO GALVAO

RODRIGO PRADO TEIXEIRA
CLAUDOMIRO COCO

LUIZ ALEXANDRE SIGARINI
MARCELO MASACOTTES DA SILVA
ANDERSON GONZAGA

JOAQUIM JOSE RIBEIRO

ANDRE SANTOS MARGARIDO
JOSE CARLOS CLIMACO DA SILVA
LINARDE PEREIRA ALVES
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Equipe
MTB TRES LAGOAS

NOIS CAPOTA MAIS NAO
BRECA

FARMACIA ORIENTE
ALVORADA
MTB3LAGOAS

FIREBIKERS TEAM
BIG BIKE

RUNNERS PROSAUDE -
TRES LAGOAS

AMIGOS DO PEDAL

PANTABIKE

SEM EQUIPE
FUMINHO AUTOPECAS
PEDALADA BOIADEIRA

Tempo
03:08:51
03:09:31

03:12:25
03:18:09
03:19:41
03:21:05
03:22:30
03:24:05
03:24:32

03:26:16
03:26:50
03:39:39
03:39:40
03:40:17
03:44:10
04:01:39
04:09:55

04:28:14
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